Princeton Technology Corp. Tel: 886-2-29162151
Fax: 886-2-29174598
URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
Infrared Remote Control Transmitter PT2560
PT2560 v 2.0 Page 1 Written July  1998
Description
PT2560 is an infrared remote control transmitter utilizing CMOS technology housed in a
20-pin DIP or SO package.  A 4 x 8 key matrix and extension bit inputs allow the

PT2560 v 2.0 Page 2 Written July  1998
Pin Configuration
Order Information
Valid Part Number Package
PT2560-001 20 Pins, DIP Package (300 mil)
PT2560S-001 20 Pins, SO Package (300 mil)
PT2560-002 20 Pins, DIP Package (300 mil)
PT2560S-002 20 Pins, SO Package (300mil)
PT2560-003 20 Pins, DIP Package (300 mil)
PT2560S-003 20 Pins, SO Package (300 mil)
1
2
3
4